Whatever the situation.
F 25 – the sensor family with integrated diversity.
Optical sensors Ultrasonic sensors Inductive sensors Capacitive sensors Vision sensors
22
Unique diversity.
What sor t of sensor would you prefer?
The F 25 family of sensors impresses not only because of its
particularly large selection of product variants, but also

32
Fixing brackets
Part no. Order designation Description Fig.
558-41000
558-41004
558-41005
MS F20
MSP F20-1
MSP F20-2
Mounting set (bracket with screws)
Fixing bracket (sensor protection with screws, very robust)
Fixing bracket (sensor protection with screws, very robust)
1
2
3
1 2 3
Accessories
F 25 Dovetail
Part no. Order designation Description
661-01000 MBD F25 Bracket for dovetail (aluminium, anodised)
with screws
22
.9
3
.2
16
32
16.5
1611.4
15.9
22
.932
3
.2
15300241 15300296 15300297
1530094615300945
Reflectors
Part no. Order designation Description Fig.
904-51533
904-51637
904-51535
904-51531
904-51543
904-51586
904-51590
904-51593
R5
R10
RD4
RD8
R5/L
R2-2LB
RF-50 KL
RF-230 KL
Reflector 51 x 61 mm, 2 mounting holes
Reflector 100 x 100 mm, 2 mounting holes
Reflector ø 42 mm, threaded pin M5
Reflector ø 83 mm, 1 mounting hole
Reflector 51 x 61 mm, for laser photoelectric switches,
2 mounting holes
Reflector 20 x 32 mm, for laser photoelectric switches,
2 mounting holes
Reflective foil 51 x 51 x 1 mm, self-adhesive
Reflective foil 230 x 230 mm, self-adhesive, cut-to-size
1
2
3
4
5
6
–
–
1 2 3